STAINLESS STEEL
ECONOMY FABRICATED
FLOOR MOP SINK
REF-E
Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
For Orders & Customer Service:
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900
For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
FEATURES:
Floor mounted unit eliminates the need of lifting heavy containers.
Tile edge furnished on the rear.
Bowls rectangular in design for increased capacity.
K-16 Free Flow Drain is included with each mop sink.
CONSTRUCTION:
All TIG welded.
Welded areas blended to match adjacent surfaces
and to a satin fi nish.
MATERIAL:
16 Gauge type “304” series stainless steel sink bowl.
18 Gauge type “304” series stainless steel sink apron.
ADVANCE TABCO is constantly engaged in a program of improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.  © ADVANCE TABCO, DEC. 2017
DIMENSIONS and SPECIFICATIONS
TOL ± .500”                                                           ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL
W A
H
C
E
B
L
LC
W A
H
C
E
B
L
LC
SVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVUSVU
SPECIAL VALUE UNITS
Model #
Bowl Size
(A x B x C)
O.A. Dimension
(W x L x H)
Dist. To Drain
(E)
Approx.
Wt.
Approx.
Cu.
9-OP-20-EC-X 16” x 20” x 6” 21” x 25” x 10” 10-1/2” 26 lbs. 5
Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project #: